
College Sport Auckland Archery League
Individual Results -  Round 1 2024

Location: Auckland Archery Club

Date of Match: 21/02/2024

Recurve Total 151 Archers

Archer Name School Score 10s&Xs Xs

Match 

Points Total Points

WALLBERG, Thornton King's College 293 25 12 150 150  

ALA'ALATOA-DALE, Jaeda Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 282 14 3 149 149

PARK, Louis St Peter's College 279 11 5 148 148

CLARK, Hunter Auckland Grammar School 277 14 3 147 147

NEWCOMBE, Phoebe Mt Albert Grammar School 277 10 3 146 146

PARSONS, Isla Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 276 13 3 145 145

YEE, Jessten St Peter's College 274 9 4 144 144

FELL, Cormac Mt Albert Grammar School 273 10 3 143 143

LUXFORD, Jonathon St Peter's College 271 11 5 142 142

TAM, Ronan King's College 268 8 1 141 141

BRIGHT, Emi Takapuna Grammar School 266 7 3 140 140

MIDDLETON, Erin Takapuna Grammar School 265 8 3 139 139

WILLIAMSON, Jessica Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 264 8 1 138 138

TABOBO, Mya Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 263 9 2 137 137

CHEN, William Auckland Grammar School 262 14 4 136 136

WONG, Ethan St Peter's College 259 9 3 135 135

FRANCISCO, Gabrielle Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 257 7 3 134 134

BECK, Pippa Macleans College 255 10 2 133 133

YEH, Peter Mt Albert Grammar School 255 9 1 132 132

HOLMES, Oscar Mt Albert Grammar School 255 4 1 131 131

DOWNES, Ashleigh Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 254 6 2 130 130

BATTEN, Mira Epsom Girls Grammar School 253 5 3 129 129

VA'AELUA, Canaan St Peter's College 252 4 2 128 128

COSTELLO, Orlaith Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 249 3 1 127 127

LEE, Sean St Peter's College 248 2 0 126 126

CASIMIRO, Ysabelle Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 247 5 0 125 125

ZHANG, Vicki ACG Parnell College 246 4 2 124 124

SEO, Joshua St Peter's College 246 4 2 124 124

VERRYT, Oliver Pakuranga College 246 7 1 122 122

YU, Stephanie Takapuna Grammar School 246 3 1 121 121

JORGENSON, Connor Selwyn College 245 6 1 120 120

SHI, Isabelle ACG Parnell College 245 4 0 119 119

LENNAN, Max Takapuna Grammar School 244 2 2 118 118

QIU, Ella ACG Parnell College 244 6 1 117 117

DIZON, Kristen Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 244 4 1 116 116

MCCUTCHEON, Holly Lynfield College 244 4 1 116 116

SEO, Jason St Peter's College 243 5 3 114 114

WINSON, Ethan Green Bay High School 243 4 3 113 113

DAMONS, Ashleigh Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 243 5 1 112 112

DIAZ, Rylee Marist College 243 1 1 111 111

VAEALIKI, Daniel Selwyn College 242 1 1 110 110

GREWAL, Arjunveer ACG Parnell College 242 2 0 109 109

WILLIAMSON, Charlotte Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 241 2 1 108 108

NORATH, Hamdan Selwyn College 240 3 0 107 107

YARROW, Eva Mt Albert Grammar School 239 5 1 106 106

WANG, Xixi Michael Park School 239 3 1 105 105

HARDING, William St Peter's College 239 3 0 104 104

YANG, Scott Takapuna Grammar School 235 4 2 103 103

BULEY, Fern Green Bay High School 235 5 1 102 102

MACDONALD, Timo Auckland Grammar School 235 4 1 101 101

SCHICK, Helena Mt Albert Grammar School 233 4 1 100 100

HARVEY, Keira Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 233 1 1 99 99

LEE, Eunjun Takapuna Grammar School 232 6 4 98 98



ROBERTS, Melanie Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 232 4 1 97 97

RODGER, Eliza Mt Albert Grammar School 232 4 0 96 96

QUEK, Jian Yu Auckland Grammar School 231 4 0 95 95

HARRIS, Gabriella King's College 227 4 1 94 94

KENNY, Alana Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 227 4 0 93 93

NATHAN, Nick Sacred Heart College 227 1 0 92 92

PHILLIPS, Mingjue Auckland Grammar School 225 1 1 91 91

BELL, Hamish St Peter's College (Akld) 224 2 1 90 90

LI, Jennifer Mt Roskill Grammar School 223 6 2 89 89

PULMAN, Dillon * Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 223 3 2 88 88

FATIMA, Tehreem Epsom Girls Grammar School 222 1 1 87 87

ZHOU, Xinyu Zoey Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 221 4 4 86 86

PARK, Hyun Ji Irene Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 221 2 1 85 85

JIMMIESON, Oliver Western Springs College 221 2 0 84 84

ANDREWS, Joaquin Pakuranga College 221 1 0 83 83

BUCHANAN, Campbell Mt Albert Grammar School 220 2 2 82 82

TOWNSEND, Mikhayla Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 219 2 0 81 81

BUDDELL, Elise Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 218 3 3 80 80

LU, Cassandra King's College 216 2 1 79 79

RECORDON, Oliver St Peter's College 215 2 1 78 78

PINIQUE, Connor St Peter's College 210 1 0 77 77

WALPERT, Zach Takapuna Grammar School 210 1 0 77 77

SHEARER, Jasper Takapuna Grammar School 209 3 0 75 75

FENG, Hanbo Auckland Grammar School 209 0 0 74 74

FETUANI, Victoria Takapuna Grammar School 206 1 0 73 73

AHN, Henry Auckland Grammar School 205 3 0 72 72

CHIU, Megan Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 205 1 0 71 71

MACKENZIE, Stella Epsom Girls Grammar School 203 1 1 70 70

WEBSTER, Alicia Waiuku College 203 4 0 69 69

CHENG, Jayden Auckland Grammar School 203 2 0 68 68

CLIFTON, Alexis Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 202 1 1 67 67

YOUNG, Liam Westlake Boys High School 201 1 1 66 66

GUY, Sophie One Tree Hill College 200 2 1 65 65

CHENG, Jovia Takapuna Grammar School 200 1 0 64 64

FINNEGAN, Savannah Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 199 2 0 63 63

KAILAHI, Wallace St Peter's College (Akld) 197 1 0 62 62

HAM, Sam Takapuna Grammar School 197 1 0 62 62

GILLMAN, Keira Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 196 4 0 60 60

SUN, Sam King's College 195 5 1 59 59

CAO, Eric Auckland Grammar School 195 1 0 58 58

COATES, Abby Pakuranga College 195 1 0 58 58

WADGE, Caitlin-Lily Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 192 3 0 56 56

CHEN, Annabelle Epsom Girls Grammar School 191 2 0 55 55

DIL, Noah Takapuna Grammar School 190 1 1 54 54

CHANWONG, Abraham Mt Roskill Grammar School 190 0 0 53 53

RANDELL, Ruby Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 188 0 0 52 52

HAWKINS, Amelia Epsom Girls Grammar School 188 0 0 52 52

IMAMURA, Taichi Takapuna Grammar School 188 0 0 52 52

DAWSON, Henry King's College 187 2 0 49 49

WEBB, Taylor Waiuku College 186 1 0 48 48

BISHOP, Hugo Western Springs College 184 2 1 47 47

RICHARDS, Hazel Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 183 3 0 46 46

HITOMI, Imamura Takapuna Grammar School 183 1 0 45 45

TARGETT, Ashlea Mt Albert Grammar School 181 2 1 44 44

HAAR, Hugo Takapuna Grammar School 180 3 3 43 43

WEI, Cyrus Mt Roskill Grammar School 179 1 1 42 42

LOMAX, Ben Takapuna Grammar School 176 1 1 41 41

FRASER, Foster Western Springs College 175 0 0 40 40

MCKENZIE, Lucian Auckland Grammar School 173 1 0 39 39

DUNPHY, Zack King's College 173 0 0 38 38

RICHARDS, Harriet Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 170 1 1 37 37

SELVARATNAM, Maya Epsom Girls Grammar School 170 1 0 36 36

HAM, Jonathan Takapuna Grammar School 169 0 0 35 35

CHANG, Iris Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 168 1 0 34 34



KALETA, Nikos Pakuranga College 166 1 1 33 33

COCKER, Oscar King's College 166 4 0 32 32

CHEUNG, Gabriel King's College 165 0 0 31 31

WONG, Samuel St Peter's College 162 2 1 30 30

VAN BRINK, Ethan King's College 161 1 0 29 29

OH, Hyunseo Takapuna Grammar School 158 1 0 28 28

KIM, Sarang Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 156 1 0 27 27

SIMON, Mia Takapuna Grammar School 156 0 0 26 26

MURRAY, Spike Mt Roskill Grammar School 155 0 0 25 25

PULMAN, Dillon Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 150 0 0 0 0

O'NEALE, Tyler Waiuku College 146 1 1 24 24

YUAN, Edward Auckland Grammar School 141 2 1 23 23

PRENDERGAST, Gemma Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 140 0 0 22 22

NORATH, Hannah Epsom Girls Grammar School 136 0 0 21 21

HARDGRAVE, Cleopatra Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 131 0 0 20 20

O'SULLIVAN, Vera Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 124 0 0 19 19

ZHOU, Coco Diocesan School for Girls 108 0 0 18 18

CHI, Chloe Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 96 0 0 17 17

NIU, Su Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 76 0 0 16 16

HIRST, Macey Saint Kentigern College 75 1 1 15 15

KARTIK, Nath Mt Roskill Grammar School 74 0 0 14 14

WU, Victor King's College 68 0 0 13 13

VAN DEN BOS, Alexander Westlake Boys High School 53 0 0 12 12

NIU, Su * Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 40 0 0 0 0

BUXTON, Grace Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 0 0 0 0 0

ZAZULAK-BAKER, Zara Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 0 0 0 0 0

CHETTIAR, Hari Pakuranga College 0 0 0 0 0

CHEN, Emma Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 0 0 0 0 0

ENGELBRECHT, Deniel Takapuna Grammar School 0 0 0 0 0

FOYE, Kaity Lynfield College 0 0 0 0 0

REICHARDT, Alba Takapuna Grammar School 0 0 0 0 0

GOMES-LUIS, Tyler Mt Albert Grammar School 0 0 0 0 0

LAO, Erica Mt Roskill Grammar School 0 0 0 0 0

MORTON, Jasmin Selwyn College 0 0 0 0 0

MURRAY, Alfie Takapuna Grammar School 0 0 0 0 0

MOSRSE, Bailey Waiuku College 0 0 0 0 0



College Sport Auckland Archery League
Individual Results - Round 1 2024

Location: Auckland Archery Club

Date of Match: 21/02/2024

Compound Total 26 Archers

Archer Name School Score 10s&Xs Xs

Match 

Points

Total 

Points

NORMAN-HEWLETT, Akuhata Auckland Grammar School 295 28 13 26 26

MAGGS, Maximillian St Peter's College 287 17 10 25 25

MATHESON, Levi Green Bay High School 284 15 7 24 24

SHARMA, Rajal Lynfield College 262 6 2 23 23

LUNJEVICH, Blake St Peter's College 255 7 0 22 22

MANGAN, Fynn Auckland Grammar School 253 4 3 21 21

ALA'ALATOA-DALE, Odette Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 249 9 2 20 20

KUDO, Ryuj Westlake Boys High School 249 1 1 19 19

BISHOP, Henry Westlake Boys High School 246 3 1 18 18

JAMES, Keira Selwyn College 239 3 1 17 17

MATHESON, Jesse Green Bay High School 239 3 0 16 16

SEOK, Jamie Auckland Grammar School 235 6 2 15 15

HARPER, Daniel Mt Roskill Grammar School 233 3 0 14 14

LAW, Tsz Chun Auckland Grammar School 229 3 1 13 13

MCCRONE, Robert Western Springs College 227 3 1 12 12

SILVESTER, Lochlan St Peter's College (Akld) 218 3 0 11 11

PAYNE, Liam St Peter's College 210 5 1 10 10

PATIL, Sunny Auckland Grammar School 207 3 1 9 9

CRAIG-MENZIES, Noah St Peter's College 193 3 0 8 8

AMADIO, Luca Selwyn College 192 1 1 7 7

LEWIS, Levi Selwyn College 191 0 0 6 6

ATKINSON, Simon Mt Albert Grammar School 181 1 0 5 5

WEE, Taylor Epsom Girls Grammar School 163 0 0 4 4

HAND, George Selwyn College 60 0 0 3 3

ALEX, Street Pakuranga College 0 0 0 0 0

LEVITT, Ariana Pakuranga College 0 0 0 0 0



College Sport Auckland Archery League
Individual Results - Round 1 2024

Location: Auckland Archery Club

Date of Match: 21/02/2024

Barebow Total 54 Archers

Archer Name School Score 10s&Xs Xs

Match 

Points

Total 

Points

SCHAFFER, Jacob Western Springs College 268 7 2 55 55

WONG, Anika Lynfield College 236 4 0 54 54

KONDO, Nina Mt Albert Grammar School 220 1 0 53 53

WHITTET, Alex Mt Albert Grammar School 219 1 1 52 52

LOWE, Caitlin Epsom Girls Grammar School 208 0 0 51 51

GRANT, Moko Mt Albert Grammar School 205 2 1 50 50

WHALEY, Ben Mt Albert Grammar School 204 0 0 49 49

MORGAN-AHKIT, Franke-Su Western Springs College 203 4 1 48 48

NEWTON, Finlay Michael Park School 201 3 1 47 47

MITCHELL, Kathleen Mt Albert Grammar School 201 3 1 46 46

SCHAFFER, Toby Western Springs College 201 0 0 45 45

TE AO, Zeddah Papatoetoe High School 196 3 0 44 44

PAISLEY, Eljay Western Springs College 195 1 1 43 43

BENITEZ, Izaiah St Peter's College 189 0 0 42 42

WU, Yu Mo ACG Parnell College 184 1 0 41 41

ANDERSON, Samuel Glendowie College 183 4 1 40 40

GALANIDA, Chloie Mt Albert Grammar School 183 0 0 39 39

NEWTON, Luca Michael Park School 182 1 0 38 38

GLADDING, Benjamin Mt Albert Grammar School 180 2 0 37 37

GLADDING, Ollie Mt Albert Grammar School 177 2 0 36 36

BEACHMAN, Elsie Western Springs College 164 0 0 35 35

JARROLD, Tom Mt Albert Grammar School 155 0 0 34 34

REHM, Aston Mt Albert Grammar School 154 1 0 33 33

LEWIS, Rhys St Peter's College 148 2 1 32 32

HECKER, Maia Epsom Girls Grammar School 147 0 0 31 31

SUCHDEV, Kanishka King's College 147 0 0 30 30

BENNETT, Nathan Green Bay High School 142 0 0 29 29

A.A. BARHAM, Naba Mt Roskill Grammar School 138 0 0 28 28

DASS, Rahil Papatoetoe High School 137 0 0 27 27

CRAVEIRO TEIXEIRA, Iara Epsom Girls Grammar School 136 0 0 26 26

MCCARTNEY, Corren ACG Parnell College 126 1 0 25 25

TAUFAHEMA, Alaska Papatoetoe High School 124 1 0 24 24

HOBSON, Bella King's College 122 1 0 23 23

WALTON, Austin Lynfield College 119 1 1 22 22

TAYLOR, Sarah Epsom Girls Grammar School 119 0 0 21 21

CHAND, Shivan Papatoetoe High School 109 1 1 20 20

CHUNG, Benjamin Auckland Grammar School 107 0 0 19 19

AUMAU, Keilyn Mt Roskill Grammar School 104 0 0 18 18

YU, Olivia Epsom Girls Grammar School 101 1 0 17 17

QAYS, Rayaan Papatoetoe High School 99 0 0 16 16

DALLOW, Jackson Green Bay High School 98 1 1 15 15

WHITTINGTON, Tui Baradene College of the Sacred Heart 98 0 0 14 14

PICKERING, Arlo St Peter's College 74 0 0 13 13

OAK, Nataly Papatoetoe High School 67 0 0 12 12

CHAHAL, Tejbir Papatoetoe High School 66 0 0 11 11

CROSS, Gabriel St Peter's College 62 0 0 10 10

LOKENI, Magnum Mt Albert Grammar School 62 0 0 9 9

LAO, Nathaniel Papatoetoe High School 50 1 0 8 8

COX, Tyler Takapuna Grammar School 0 0 0 0 0

FINAU, Robbie Papatoetoe High School 0 0 0 0 0

FALCON-GREY, Alexander One Tree Hill College 0 0 0 0 0

BAYSTING, Sam ACG Sunderland 0 0 0 0 0

KOTTACKAL, Einstein Papatoetoe High School 0 0 0 0 0

FRY, Fred St Peter's College 0 0 0 0 0



College Sport Auckland Archery League
Recurve Team Results -  Round 1 2024

Location: Auckland Archery Club

Date of match: 21/02/2024

Division 1

Player Name Team Name Score

ALA'ALATOA-DALE, Jaeda Baradene Owls 282 ZHANG, Vicki ACG Parnell 246

PARSONS, Isla 276 vs SHI, Isabelle 245

WILLIAMSON, Jessica 264 QIU, Ella 244

TABOBO, Mya 263 GREWAL, Arjunveer 242

1085 977

BRIGHT, Emi Takapuna Straight Shooters 266 PARK, Louis St Peter's LeSaints 279

MIDDLETON, Erin 265 vs YEE, Jessten 274

YU, Stephanie 246 LUXFORD, Jonathon 271

LENNAN, Max 244 LEE, Sean 248

1021 1072

WONG, Ethan St Peter's The Huskies 259 NEWCOMBE, Phoebe Mt Albert Grammar White 277

VA'AELUA, Canaan 252 vs FELL, Cormac 273

SEO, Jason 243 HOLMES, Oscar 255

HARDING, William 239 RODGER, Eliza 232

993 1037

Division 2

CASIMIRO, Ysabelle Baradene Harriers 247 JORGENSON, Connor Selwyn Longshots 245

DAMONS, Ashleigh 243 vs VAEALIKI, Daniel 242

ZHOU, Xinyu Zoey 221 NORATH, Hamdan 240

RANDELL, Ruby 188 MORTON, Jasmin 0



899 727

FRANCISCO, Gabrielle Baradene Hawks 257 DOWNES, Ashleigh Baradene Falcons 254

HARVEY, Keira 233 vs COSTELLO, Orlaith 249

ROBERTS, Melanie 232 WILLIAMSON, Charlotte 241

PULMAN, Dillon * 223 CLIFTON, Alexis 202

945 946

WALLBERG, Thornton King's A 293 CLARK, Hunter Auck Grammar Recurve A 277

TAM, Ronan 268 vs CHEN, William 262

HARRIS, Gabriella 227 QUEK, Jian Yu 231

SUN, Sam 195 PHILLIPS, Mingjue 225

983 995

Division 3

BUDDELL, Elise Baradene Kestrels 218 SEO, Joshua St Peter's X-Men 246

GILLMAN, Keira 196 vs RECORDON, Oliver 215

PULMAN, Dillon 150 PINIQUE, Connor 210

NIU, Su * 40 WONG, Samuel 162

604 833

LEE, Eunjun Takapuna String Slingers 232 YEH, Peter Mt Albert Grammar Black 255

SHEARER, Jasper 209 vs YARROW, Eva 239

DIL, Noah 190 SCHICK, Helena 233

HAM, Jonathan 169 BUCHANAN, Campbell 220

800 947

BATTEN, Mira Epsom Girls Gold 253 MACDONALD, Timo Auck Grammar Recurve B 235

FATIMA, Tehreem 222 vs FENG, Hanbo 209

CHEN, Annabelle 191 AHN, Henry 205

HAWKINS, Amelia 188 YUAN, Edward 141

854 790



Division 4

DIZON, Kristen Baradene Kites 244 FETUANI, Victoria Takapuna Arrow Flingers 206

TOWNSEND, Mikhayla 219 vs CHENG, Jovia 200

RICHARDS, Hazel 183 HITOMI, Imamura 183

HARDGRAVE, Cleopatra 131 OH, Hyunseo 158

777 747

LI, Jennifer Mt Roskill Red 223 WALPERT, Zach Takapuna Centre Gold 210

CHANWONG, Abraham 190 vs HAM, Sam 197

WEI, Cyrus 179 IMAMURA, Taichi 188

LAO, Erica 0 LOMAX, Ben 176

592 771

VERRYT, Oliver Pakuranga 246 LU, Cassandra King's C 216

ANDREWS, Joaquin 221 vs DAWSON, Henry 187

COATES, Abby 195 DUNPHY, Zack 173

KALETA, Nikos 166 CHEUNG, Gabriel 165

828 741

Division 5

PARK, Hyun Ji Irene Baradene Condors 221 MACKENZIE, Stella Epsom Girls Blue 203

FINNEGAN, Savannah 199 vs SELVARATNAM, Maya 170

RICHARDS, Harriet 170 NORATH, Hannah 136

CHANG, Iris 168 HECKER, Maia 147

758 656

WEBSTER, Alicia Waiuku 203 WINSON, Ethan Green Bay 243

WEBB, Taylor 186 vs BULEY, Fern 235

O'NEALE, Tyler 146 BENNETT, Nathan 142

MOSRSE, Bailey 0 DALLOW, Jackson 98



535 718

KENNY, Alana Baradene Eagles 227 YANG, Scott Takapuna Circle motion 235

CHIU, Megan 205 vs HAAR, Hugo 180

WADGE, Caitlin-Lily 192 SIMON, Mia 156

PRENDERGAST, Gemma 140 MURRAY, Alfie 0

764 571

Division 6

KIM, Sarang Baradene Takahes 156 MURRAY, Spike Mt Roskill Gold 155

O'SULLIVAN, Vera 124 vs KARTIK, Nath 74

CHI, Chloe 96 A.A. BARHAM, Naba 138

NIU, Su 76 AUMAU, Keilyn 104

452 471

DASS, Rahil Papatoetoe High B 137 TE AO, Zeddah Papatoetoe High A 196

OAK, Nataly 67 vs TAUFAHEMA, Alaska 124

CHAHAL, Tejbir 66 CHAND, Shivan 109

LAO, Nathaniel 50 QAYS, Rayaan 99

320 528

COCKER, Oscar King's B 166

VAN BRINK, Ethan 161

SUCHDEV, Kanishka 147

HOBSON, Bella 122

596



College Sport Auckland Archery League
Recurve Team Standings - Round 1 2024

Date of match: 21/02/2024

Division 1

Team Match Points Total points Match Score Aggregate Score

Baradene Owls 3 3 1085 1085

St Peter's Le Saints 3 3 1072 1072

Mt Albert Grammar White 3 3 1037 1037

Takapuna Straight Shooters 0 0 1021 1021

St Peter's The Huskies 0 0 993 993

ACG Parnell 0 0 977 977

Division 2

Team Match Points Total points Match Score Aggregate Score

Auck Grammar Recurve A 3 3 995 995

King's A 0 0 983 983

Baradene Falcons 3 3 946 946

Baradene Hawks 0 0 945 945

Baradene Harriers 3 3 899 899

Selwyn Longshots 0 0 727 727

Division 3

Team Match Points Total points Match Score Aggregate Score

Mt Albert Grammar Black 3 3 947 947

Epsom Girls Gold 3 3 854 854

St Peter's X-Men 3 3 833 833

Takapuna String Slingers 0 0 800 800

Auck Grammar Recurve B 0 0 790 790

Baraene Kestrels 0 0 604 604

Division 4

Team Match Points Total points Match Score Aggregate Score

Pakuranga 3 3 828 828

Baradene Kites 3 3 777 777

Takapuna Centre Gold 3 3 771 771

Takapuna Arrow Flingers 0 0 747 747

King's C 0 0 741 741

Mt Roskill Red 0 0 592 592

Division 5

Team Match Points Total points Match Score Aggregate Score

Baradene Eagles 3 3 764 764

Baradene Condors 3 3 758 758

Green Bay 3 3 718 718

Epsom Girls Blue 0 0 656 656

Takapuna Circle Motion 0 0 571 571

Waiuku 0 0 535 535

Division 6

Team Match Points Total points Match Score Aggregate Score

King's B 0 0 596 596

Papatoetoe High A 3 3 528 528

Mt Roskill Gold 3 3 471 471

Baradene Takahes 0 0 452 452

Papatoetoe High B 0 0 320 320

3 points for a win

1 point for a draw/match cancellation

0 points for a loss

3-0 points for a default

If tied after 6 rounds, winner will be determined on Aggregate Score



College Sport Auckland Archery League
Compound Team Results -  Round 1 2024

Location: Auckland Archery Club

Date of match: 21/02/2024

Division 1

MAGGS, Maximillian St Peter's Black Hawk 287 vs KUDO, Ryuj Westlake Boys 249

CRAIG-MENZIES, Noah 193 BISHOP, Henry 246

480 495

SEOK, Jamie Auck Grammar Compound B 235 vs NORMAN-HEWLETT, Akuhata Auck Grammar Compound A 295

LAW, Tsz Chun 229 MANGAN, Fynn 253

464 548

MATHESON, Levi Green Bay 284

MATHESON, Jesse 239

523

Division 2

LUNJEVICH, Blake St Peter's Mockingbirds 255 vs ALEX, Street Pakuranga 0

PAYNE, Liam 210 LEVITT, Ariana 0

465 0

JAMES, Keira Selwyn Thwack Pack 239 vs AMADIO, Luca Selwyn Farsights 192

HAND, George 60 LEWIS, Levi 191

299 383



College Sport Auckland Archery League
Compound Team Standings - Round 1 2024

Date of match: 21/02/2024

Division 1

Team Match Points Total points Match Score Aggregate Score

Auck Grammar Compound A 3 3 548 548

Green Bay 0 0 523 523

Westlake Boys 3 3 495 495

St Peter's Black Hawk 0 0 480 480

Auck Grammar Compound B 0 0 464 464

Division 2

Team Match Points Total points Match Score Aggregate Score

St Peter's Mockingbirds 3 465 465

Selwyn Farsights 3 383 383

Selwyn Thwack Pack 0 299 299

Pakuranga 0 0 0

Points

3 points for a win

1 point for a draw/match cancellation

0 points for a loss

3-0 points for a default

If tied after 6 rounds, winner will be determined on Aggregate Score



College Sport Auckland Archery League
Barebow Team Results -  Round 1 2024

Location: Auckland Archery Club

Date of match: 21/02/2024

Division 1

SCHAFFER, Jacob Western Springs Gold 268 vs NEWTON, Finlay Michael Park 201

PAISLEY, Eljay 195 NEWTON, Luca 182

463 383

WHITTET, Alex Mt Albert Grammar School Green 219 vs WU, Yu Mo ACG Parnell Barebow 184

REHM, Aston 154 MCCARTNEY, Corren 126

373 310

KONDO, Nina Mt Albert Grammar School Gold 220 vs WHALEY, Ben Mt Albert Grammar School Red 204

GRANT, Moko 205 MITCHELL, Kathleen 201

425 405

Division 2

LOWE, Caitlin Epsom Girls Longbow Team 208 vs SCHAFFER, Toby Western Springs Red 201

CRAVEIRO TEIXEIRA, Iara 136 BEACHMAN, Elsie 164

344 365

BENITEZ, Izaiah St Peter's Phoenix 189 vs TAYLOR, Sarah Epsom Girls Barebow Team 119

CROSS, Gabriel 62 YU, Olivia 101

251 220

Division 3

WONG, Anika Lynfield College 236 vs LEWIS, Rhys St Peter's Griffin 148

WALTON, Austin 119 PICKERING, Arlo 74

355 222

GLADDING, Benjamin Mt Albert Grammar School Blue 180 vs GALANIDA, Chloie Mt Albert Grammar School Orange 183

GLADDING, Ollie 177 JARROLD, Tom 155

357 338



College Sport Auckland Archery League
Barebow Team Standings - Round 1 2024

Date of match: 21/02/2024

Division 1

Team Match Points Total points Match Score Aggregate Score

Western Springs Gold 3 3 463 463

Mt Albert Grammar School Gold 3 3 425 425

Mt Albert Grammar School Red 0 0 405 405

Michael Park 0 0 383 383

Mt Albert Grammar School Green 3 3 373 373

ACG Parnell Barebow 0 0 310 310

Division 2

Team Match Points Total points Match Score Aggregate Score

Western Springs Red 3 3 365 365

Epsom Girls Longbow Team 0 0 344 344

St Peter's Phoenix 3 3 251 251

Epsom Girls Barebow Team 0 0 220 220

Division 3

Team Match Points Total points Match Score Aggregate Score

Mt Albert Grammar School Blue 3 3 357 357

Lynfield College 3 3 355 355

Mt Albert Grammar School Orange 0 0 338 338

St Peter's Griffin 0 0 222 222

Points

3 points for a win

1 point for a draw/match cancellation

0 points for a loss

3-0 points for a default

If tied after 6 rounds, winner will be determined on Aggregate Score



Round

Individual

Discipline Target Face Player Name School Score 10s & Xs Xs Date Location

Recurve 80cm Chayse Martin-Roberts St Peter's College 300 30 18 15/03/2017 Auckland Archery Club

Compound 40cm  Akuhata Norman-Hewlett Auckland Grammar School 297 27 13 15/03/2023 Auckland Archery Club

Team

Discipline Target Face Player Name Team Name Score Date Location

Chayse Martin-Roberts 297

Matthew Storer 295

Luke Franklyn 284

Stephen Solis 261

Total 1137

Compound 40cm Akuhata Norman-Hewlett Auckland Grammar School 294 29/03/2023 Auckland 

Fynn Mangan 276

Total 570

Archive Records

Compound 80cm Liam Neilson Howick College 300 30 21 10/04/2013 Auckland Archery Club

College Sport Auckland Archery League

30 arrows @ 18m, 80cm target, one 6-arrow sighting end, 10-zone scoring (max score 300)

St Peter's College ARecurve
Auckland 

Archery Club
24/02/201680cm


